

Dakota County CDA Board of Commissioners

Special Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date: March 27, 2024 11:00 AM CDA Boardroom, Eagan, MN

The Dakota County Community Development Agency Board of Commissioners hereby schedules a strategic planning workshop together with the Dakota County Board of Commissioners on March 27, 2024 at 11:00 a.m. at the CDA's office, 1228 Town Centre Drive, Eagan, MN 55123.

The purpose of the meeting is to hold a strategic planning workshop focused on housing.

- 1. Call To Order And Roll Call
- 2. Performance Metrics/Dashboards
- 3. Housing Continuum gaps/needs
- 4. Permanent Supportive Housing Lincoln Place
- 5. Housing Business Plan DRAFT Five-Year Plan
- 6. Funding Sources
- 7. Discussion
- 8. Adjournment

For more information, call 651-675-4434.

Dakota County CDA Board meeting agendas are available online at: http://www.dakotacda.org/board of commissioners.htm

Next Meeting

March 27, 2024 CDA Board of Commissioners Regular Meeting – 1:00 p.m. Dakota County CDA Boardroom, 1228 Town Centre Drive, Eagan, MN 55123